TCSSD 1 MG TANK

BID SUMMARY 10/9/2019

				ENGINE	ERS ESTIMATE	DALE COX CONTRACTING		VAN CON, INC.	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Unit Cost	AMOUNT	Unit Cost	AMOUNT	Unit Cost	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$70,000	\$70,000	\$65,000	\$65,000	\$70,000	\$70,000
2	TANK SITE EXCAVATION	1	LS	\$96,000	\$96,000	\$85,675	\$85,675	\$107,500	\$107,500
3	BEDROCK EXCAVATION	6,400	CY	\$10.00	\$64,000	\$16.00	\$102,400	\$8.00	\$51,200
4	TANK BACKFILL, SITE GRADING & REVEG	1	LS	\$72,000	\$72,000	\$36,660	\$36,660	\$70,000	\$70,000
5	1 MG TANK	1	LS	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$855,160	\$855,160	\$867,000	\$867,000
6	SITE PIPING	1	LS	\$85,000	\$85,000	\$135,387	\$135,387	\$167,000	\$167,000
7	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT & TRANSDUCER	1	LS	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$8,000	\$8,000
8	FURNISH & INSTALL ALTITUDE CONTROL	1	LS	\$21,000	\$21,000	\$22,654	\$22,654	\$24,000	\$24,000
9	POST CONSTRUCTION EROSION FABRIC	1,400	SY	\$10.00	\$14,000	\$8.00	\$11,200	\$1.50	\$2,100
10	MATERIAL TESTING	1	LS	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$17,500	\$17,500
11	REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXCESS MATERIAL	1	LS	\$0	\$0	\$42,320	\$42,320	\$55,000	\$55,000
			SCHE	DULE TOTAL	\$1,445,000		\$1,381,456		\$1,439,300

TOTAL

\$ 1,445,000.00

\$ 1,381,456.00

\$ 1,439,300.00

				FX C	ONSTUCTION	PROBUILD CONSTRUCTION, INC		GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Unit Cost	AMOUNT	Unit Cost	AMOUNT	Unit Cost	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$73,000	\$73,000	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$65,000	\$65,000
2	TANK SITE EXCAVATION	1	LS	\$68,700	\$68,700	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$126,000	\$126,000
3	BEDROCK EXCAVATION	6,400	CY	\$8.60	\$55,040	\$10.00	\$64,000	\$7.00	\$44,800
4	TANK BACKFILL, SITE GRADING & REVEG	1	LS	\$100,600	\$100,600	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$64,500	\$64,500
5	1 MG TANK	1	LS	\$945,000	\$945,000	\$1,375,000	\$1,375,000	\$899,000	\$899,000
6	SITE PIPING	1	LS	\$118,600	\$118,600	\$160,000	\$160,000	\$106,000	\$106,000
7	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT & TRANSDUCER	1	LS	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$5,700	\$5,700
8	FURNISH & INSTALL ALTITUDE CONTROL	1	LS	\$29,000	\$29,000	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$23,000	\$23,000
9	POST CONSTRUCTION EROSION FABRIC	1,400	SY	\$8.70	\$12,180	\$15.00	\$21,000	\$4.00	\$5,600
10	MATERIAL TESTING	1	LS	\$9,600	\$9,600	\$11,000	\$11,000	\$11,000	\$11,000
11	REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXCESS MATERIAL	1	LS	\$56,700	\$56,700	\$70,000	\$70,000	\$39,000	\$39,000
SCHEDULE TOTAL					\$1,485,820		\$2,096,000		\$1,389,600

TOTAL

\$1,485,820

\$2,096,000

\$1,389,600